Disney’s Grand Floridian Resort & Spa

Meetings and Events
Facility Reference Guide

nnnnnnnn

W il @m@%:«epWorld@

& We're excited to meet with you and
: start planning your next meeting or group event!

For more information, please contact us at 321-939-7252

T
DisneyMeetings.com/DisneyWorld VTR

11 =y
.

©Disney WDWMG-17-54264



A

. “‘i‘:‘f
=

L2

»

Overview

Experience the highest level of Dlsney quury in .
Victorian setting of Disney’s Grand. Floridian Resort & Spa

| & A \ When it's time to dine, Disney’s Grand Floridian Resort & Spa
)
A offers a world of hospitable charm and tempting dining venues.

. \*. Here are just a few of the delectable dining options found at

f Eleganc%rﬁeets sophlstlcatwon at this lavish hotel where »;?" R - this Victorian-themed Resort:
the serwda is rivaled only by the breathtaking views oft T 8 Sev i i !
; Cmderells&CastIe Here, yﬁhycan enjoy the con?/enlenc T 2 e i s v b ®
y joy S . "Experience a meal at this AAA Five Diamond Award"-winning

- ¥ .. . .
(A % restaurant where contemporary cuisine meets Victorian elegance.

. of beingfonly a moﬁoraj or boat ride away from | ,. % ® y
o K ingdome Park.. N ¥ A ‘ ==
{ 4 » Citricos

Enjoy the vibrant flavors of the Mediterranean-inspired dishes
served alongside an award-winning wine list at this lively
restaurant, or pull up a chair at Citricos Lounge where you

can enjoy drinks and seasonal tapas.

y I
. Narcoossee’s
‘Escape to this waterfront restaurant for spectacular views paired
. with fresh seafood, steak and more.

1900 Park Fare

Make your morning Supercalifragilistic when you join select
Disney Characters for a fanciful breakfast buffet, then return for

ANA ‘ , R an enchanting dinner experience where you'll serve as the
, "x W speC|a| Guest of Cinderella and Prince Charming.

N Gasparllla Island Grill

. " Refuel for the day at this casual eatery serving up sandwiches,
“ - burgers, pizzas, soups and more!

Mizners Lounge
é:e music /by the Grand Floridian Society Orchestra serves as
e backdrop fer this upscale bar serving port, cognac, Scotch
and classic cocktails.

L

Victoria & Al




Highlights
® More than 860 Guest rooms, including

156 concierge-level rooms and 25 suites

* Over 40,000 square feet of flexible
meeting space

* Over 18,000-square-foot ballroom

* More than 5,800-square-foot St. Augustine Hall

* 16 plush breakout rooms

* Executive boardroom accommodating 20 Guests
e Full-service business center

e Outdoor venues featuring views of nightly
fireworks, marina, lagoon and gardens

* Two private dining venues ideal for catered
group events

® Permanent registration counter

* High-capacity Internet connectivity and hard-wired
services in meeting rooms, ballrooms, exhibit halls
and convention foyers at no or low cost

e Two dedicated meeting planner offices

* Fitness center

* Monorail service to Magic Kingdome Park and Epcote
* Two swimming pools and a jogging/walking trail

Guest Rooms Overview

The Victorian charm of the hotel continues into

the Guest rooms and suites where lavish amenities
await. All rooms include complimentary Wi-Fi, a
dedicated workstation, an in-room safe, coffeemaker
and telephone with voicemail. Select rooms offer
breathtaking views of Magic Kingdom Park, Seven
Seas Lagoon, the marina and Resort gardens.

NOTES




DISNEY’S GRAND FLORIDIAN RESORT & SPA

Whitehall

-

Whitehall Patio Key West

Southeast
Foyer

Roll-up *
. Door - ° :
Drive-in % ] Salon ¢ Salon . Salon
access  : 9 8 7
4
e e
Y Business
* Registration Suite
Salon Desk T
Center
—
‘2 " Business
- Center
I ------- Grand Floridian Balloom ~ ........
Sal
Service a50n Grand
Corridor Foyer
Kitchen j [ v
Salon Palm
4 Beach
1 Salon Salon Salon
: : 1 : 2 3
- Roll-up -
. Door
Loading Docks :' :-
o -
S o Southwest I
= - _L B < e e Foer {
} St. Augustine Hall _N'
Service I D C B A @

L

Service

—

Service Corridor

Senvice Planner's
Office

NG

Porte
Cochére

Room Name

Grand Floridian Ballroom
Salon 1

Salon 2

Salon 3

Salon 4

Salon 5

Salon 6

Salon 7

Salon 8

Salon 9

Salons 1-3 and 7-9
Salons 1&2,2&3,7&8,8&9
Salons 1-4 and 6-9
Salons 1-5 and 5-9
Salons 4 & 5and 5 & 6
St. Augustine Hall

St. Augustine A

St. Augustine B

St. Augustine C

St. Augustine D

St. AugustineA & Band B & C
St. Augustine C & D

Key West

Palm Beach

Whitehall Room & Patio
Grand Foyer

Southwest Foyer
Southeast Foyer

Summer House Patio & Beach
Sago Cay Pointe & Marina
Sago Cay Lawn

Marina Patio & Terrace

Sago Cay Pointe

Square

Feet

18,216
690
1,380
690
4,232
4,232
4,232
690
1,380
690
2,760
2,070
6,992
11,224
8,464
5,858
1,334
1,334
1,334
1,856
2,668
3,190
522
1,092
1,369
1,470
832
832

Width

198
30
30
30
46
46
46
30
30
30
30
30
76

122
92

101
23
23
23
32
46
55
18
26
37

Length

92
23
46
23
92
92
92
23
46
23
92
69
92
92
92
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
29
42
37

Ceiling
Height

22
20
20
20
22
22
22
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
22
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
14
14
18

Entrance
Width

5’6"
56"
56"
56"
56"
56"
56"
56"
56"

56"
56"
56"
56"

Entrance
Height

.
711"
711"
711"
711"
711"
711"
7117
711"
711"

.

.

.

.

.

.
711"
711"
711"
711"

Theater

Style
2,000
60
168
60
526
526
526
60
168
60
228
228
920
1,518
1,052
676
156
156
156
208
312
354
30

60

Room
1,100
36
84
36
276
276
276
36
84
36
156
120
420
672
552
390
90
90
90
120
180
210
18

48

Conference

24
36
24
76
76
76
24
36
24
84
60

40
40
40
46

12
20
24

U-Shape

21
39
21
87
87
87
21
39
21
78
54

42
42
42
45
54
60
15

21

Banquet
Rounds

1,300
40
80
40
210
210
210
40
80
40
160
120
420
720
560
320
100
100
100
120
200
250
20

70

300
40
200

40

DISNEY’S GRAND FLORIDIAN RESORT & SPA

School

Reception

2,000
70
140
70
463
463
463
70
140
60
300
210
700
1,440
926
580
130
130
130
220
240
240
40

150
500
60
60

600
300
250
125
75




