









Highlights

- More than 860 Guest rooms, including 156 concierge-level rooms and 25 suites
- Over 40,000 square feet of flexible meeting space
- Over 18,000-square-foot ballroom
- More than 5,800-square-foot St. Augustine Hall
- 16 plush breakout rooms
- Executive boardroom accommodating 20 Guests
- Full-service business center
- Outdoor venues featuring views of nightly fireworks, marina, lagoon and gardens
- Two private dining venues ideal for catered group events
- Permanent registration counter
- High-capacity Internet connectivity and hard-wired services in meeting rooms, ballrooms, exhibit halls and convention foyers at no or low cost
- Two dedicated meeting planner offices
- Fitness center
- Monorail service to Magic Kingdom® Park and Epcot®
- Two swimming pools and a jogging/walking trail

Guest Rooms Overview

The Victorian charm of the hotel continues into the Guest rooms and suites where lavish amenities await. All rooms include complimentary Wi-Fi, a dedicated workstation, an in-room safe, coffeemaker and telephone with voicemail. Select rooms offer breathtaking views of *Magic Kingdom* Park, Seven Seas Lagoon, the marina and Resort gardens.



NOTES	

DISNEY'S GRAND FLORIDIAN RESORT & SPA Key West Salon Suite Business Center Grand Floridian Ballroom Salon Porte Cochére Kitchen Palm Beach Salon Loading Docks St. Augustine Hall Service Service Corridor Service Service

DISNEY'S GRAND FLORIDIAN RESORT & SPA

Room Name	Square Feet	Width	Length	Ceiling Height	Entrance Width	Entrance Height	Theater Style	School Room	Conference	U-Shape	Banquet Rounds	Receptio
Grand Floridian Ballroom	18,216	198	92	22	•	•	2,000	1,100	•	•	1,300	2,000
Salon 1	690	30	23	20	5'6"	7'11"	60	36	24	21	40	70
Salon 2	1,380	30	46	20	5'6"	7'11"	168	84	36	39	80	140
Salon 3	690	30	23	20	5'6"	7'11"	60	36	24	21	40	70
Salon 4	4,232	46	92	22	5'6"	7'11"	526	276	76	87	210	463
Salon 5	4,232	46	92	22	5'6"	7'11"	526	276	76	87	210	463
Salon 6	4,232	46	92	22	5'6"	7'11"	526	276	76	87	210	463
Salon 7	690	30	23	20	5'6"	7'11"	60	36	24	21	40	70
Salon 8	1,380	30	46	20	5'6"	7'11"	168	84	36	39	80	140
Salon 9	690	30	23	20	5'6"	7'11"	60	36	24	21	40	60
Salons 1-3 and 7-9	2,760	30	92	20	•	•	228	156	84	78	160	300
Salons 1 & 2, 2 & 3, 7 & 8, 8 & 9	2,070	30	69	20	•	•	228	120	60	54	120	210
Salons 1-4 and 6-9	6,992	76	92	20	•	•	920	420	•	•	420	700
Salons 1-5 and 5-9	11,224	122	92	20	•	•	1,518	672	•	•	720	1,440
Salons 4 & 5 and 5 & 6	8,464	92	92	22	•	•	1,052	552	•	•	560	926
St. Augustine Hall	5,858	101	58	18	•	•	676	390	•	•	320	580
St. Augustine A	1,334	23	58	18	5'6"	7'11"	156	90	40	42	100	130
St. Augustine B	1,334	23	58	18	5'6"	7'11"	156	90	40	42	100	130
St. Augustine C	1,334	23	58	18	5'6"	7'11"	156	90	40	42	100	130
St. Augustine D	1,856	32	58	18	5'6"	7'11"	208	120	46	45	120	220
St. Augustine A & B and B & C	2,668	46	58	18	•	•	312	180	•	54	200	240
St. Augustine C & D	3,190	55	58	18	•	•	354	210	•	60	250	240
Key West	522	18	29	14	•	•	30	18	12	15	20	40
Palm Beach	1,092	26	42	14	•	•	•	•	20	•	•	•
Whitehall Room & Patio	1,369	37	37	18	•	•	60	48	24	21	70	150
Grand Foyer	1,470	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	500
Southwest Foyer	832	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	60
Southeast Foyer	832	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	60
Outdoor Areas												
Summer House Patio & Beach	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	300	600
Sago Cay Pointe & Marina	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	40	300
Sago Cay Lawn	•	•	•	•	•	•	200	•	•	•	200	250
Marina Patio & Terrace	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	125
Sago Cay Pointe	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	40	75